

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGNA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. CC NO.36 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	13.03.2026	<u>SK, J</u> Learned Government Pleader for Finance submits that as per the telephonic instructions by him the respondents have already paid the amount and token numbers have also raised vide Token No.2520508357 date 6.08.2024. On the other hand the learned Counsel for the petitioner submits that the token number given by the learned Government Pleader Finance is for an amount of Rs.3,200/- for the bill in respect of the year, 2024 and the present contempt case is filed for refund of Rs.2,25,976/- Learned Government Pleader for Finance seeks time to get instructions. Post after one (1) week. List on 20.03.2026. SK, J trr	<i>Transferred to IO folder before making corrections, if any.</i>

--	--	--	--